
 24. Schönbrunnpokal
Ergebnisse: Wien, 24.09.2016

Klasse C  (Jg. 2004 und jünger)

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Rang

oH 3,450 8,400 11,850

Charvatova Kristina UWW Keulen 5,200 7,850 13,050 24,900 1

oH 2,850 7,650 10,500

Tayel Daria UWW Ball 3,100 7,150 10,250 20,750 2

Ball 3,500 7,050 10,550

Gacic Livia ATG Keulen 3,550 6,300 9,850 20,400 3

oH 3,150 7,350 10,500

Herbek Kerstin TGUS Keulen 3,100 5,650 8,750 19,250 4

Reifen 2,950 5,900 8,850

Bauer Una ÖTB Linz Keulen 4,000 6,400 10,400 19,250 5

oH 2,300 7,250 9,550

Sumper Nicole UWW Ball 2,550 6,400 8,950 18,500 6

oH 1,800 7,350 9,150

Illichmann Johanna TGUS Ball 2,200 6,800 9,000 18,150 7

oH 1,900 7,500 9,400

Tasch Vanessa UWW Reifen 2,200 6,450 8,650 18,050 8

oH 1,400 6,900 8,300

Perl Flora TGUS Reifen 1,950 6,700 8,650 16,950 9

oH 1,400 6,650 8,050

Müller Anja UWW Reifen 1,700 6,300 8,000 16,050 10

oH 1,700 6,950 8,650

Frants Kasimira UWW Reifen 1,600 5,800 7,400 16,050 11

oH 1,500 6,900 8,400

Sterrer Amelie Pettenbach Seil 1,350 5,750 7,100 15,500 12

oH 1,500 6,950 8,450

Sebai Alyssa UWW Reifen 1,050 5,950 7,000 15,450 13

oH 1,350 6,850 8,200

Karbasch Sofiya UWW Reifen 1,000 5,900 6,900 15,100 14
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Klasse B  (Jg. 2001 - 2003)

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Rang

Ball 5,100 7,400 12,500

Chiara Lindtner ATV WN Keulen 5,500 7,850 13,350 25,850 1

Seil 5,150 7,150 12,300

Slavova Oksana UWW Reifen 5,600 7,800 13,400 25,700 2

Ball 6,050 8,200 14,250 a.K.

Keulen 5,950 8,150 14,100 a.K.

Reifen 5,400 7,950 13,350

Hofmann Lisa ATUS Knbg. Ball 5,000 6,900 11,900 25,250 3

Seil 4,600 7,250 11,850

Amann Katharina Vorarlberg Keulen 4,400 6,850 11,250 23,100 4

Seil 4,800 6,450 11,250

Marchart Florentina UWW Ball 4,600 5,900 10,500 21,750 5

Reifen 4,950 7,600 12,550 a.K.

Keulen 4,950 6,300 11,250 a.K.

Seil 5,200 6,550 11,750

Marchart Leona UWW Reifen 3,550 5,850 9,400 21,150 6

Ball 5,200 7,150 12,350 a.K.

Keulen 5,350 7,350 12,700 a.K.

Reifen 3,150 6,850 10,000

Amering Verena Pettenbach Keulen 4,550 6,450 11,000 21,000 7

Reifen 3,550 6,450 10,000

Michalek Elisabeth ATG Ball 3,850 6,950 10,800 20,800 8

Reifen 4,050 6,600 10,650

Penz Caroline SU Mühlb. Keulen 3,600 6,350 9,950 20,600 9
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Reifen 4,300 6,050 0,300 10,050

Herzog Franziska ATG Keulen 3,950 6,600 10,550 20,600 10

Reifen 3,500 6,050 9,550

Möstl Marion TGUS Ball 3,050 6,800 9,850 19,400 11

Ball 3,550 6,100 9,650

Bogner Carolin UWW Keulen 3,350 6,300 9,650 19,300 12

Seil 3,250 6,150 9,400 a.K.

Reifen 3,300 6,450 9,750 a.K.

Reifen 3,500 6,350 9,850

Grutschnig Johanna ATG Ball 2,800 6,200 9,000 18,850 13

Reifen 3,150 6,000 9,150

Klier Lena UWW Ball 3,450 6,250 9,700 18,850 14

Seil 3,050 6,100 9,150 a.K.

Keulen 3,250 6,250 9,500 a.K.

Ball 2,950 6,150 9,100

Grün Elisa SU Mühlb. Keulen 3,400 6,250 9,650 18,750 15

Reifen 3,800 6,000 9,800

Böhm Nina UWW Keulen 3,650 5,200 8,850 18,650 16

Seil 2,700 5,800 8,500 a.K.

Ball 3,850 6,600 10,450 a.K.

Seil 2,550 6,150 8,700

Biberhofer Lisa SU Mühlb. Ball 3,400 6,200 9,600 18,300 17

Ball 2,950 6,000 8,950

Miklavcic Michaela TGUS Keulen 2,950 6,200 9,150 18,100 18

Reifen 3,100 6,300 9,400

Müller Sonja TGUS Keulen 2,900 5,800 8,700 18,100 19
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Seil 3,000 5,750 8,750

Kreft Rosa ÖTB Linz Reifen 3,350 5,800 9,150 17,900 20

Reifen 2,850 5,900 8,750

Zdomska Olena UWW Keulen 2,400 5,600 8,000 16,750 21

Ball 2,350 5,950 8,300

Hofstätter Bianca ATUS Knbg. Keulen 2,800 5,450 8,250 16,550 22
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Klasse A  (Jg. 2000 und älter)

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Rang

Reifen 5,300 6,500 0,300 11,500

Platzer Katharina Vorarlberg Keulen 5,550 7,150 12,700 24,200 1

Reifen 4,500 6,150 10,650

Safar Laura UWW Keulen 4,500 6,950 11,450 22,100 2

 

Reifen 4,450 6,800 11,250

Sattler Katrin UWW Keulen 4,000 6,300 10,300 21,550 3

Reifen 3,350 6,250 9,600

Buchegger Nicole Pettenbach Keulen 2,650 5,400 8,050 17,650 4

Reifen 2,300 3,600 0,600 5,300

Fischer Stefanie ATG Ball 4,100 7,000 11,100 16,400 5
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TEAMS -  Klasse  C + C

Team Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Total Rang

TGUS Salzburg 35,100 1

oH 1,400 6,900 8,300

Perl Flora Reifen 1,950 6,700 8,650 16,950

oH 1,800 7,350 9,150

Illichmann Johanna Ball 2,200 6,800 9,000 18,150

UWW 33,950 2

oH 2,300 7,250 9,550

Sumper Nicole Ball 2,550 6,400 8,950 18,500

oH 1,500 6,950 8,450

Sebai Alyssa Reifen 1,050 5,950 7,000 15,450
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TEAMS - Klasse  B + C
Team Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Total Rang

ATG - Graz 41,000 1

Reifen 4,300 6,050 0,300 10,050

Herzog Franziska Keulen 3,950 6,600 10,550 20,600

Ball 3,500 7,050 10,550

Gacic Livia Keulen 3,550 6,300 9,850 20,400

UWW 37,350 2

Ball 3,550 6,100 9,650

Bogner Carolin Keulen 3,350 6,300 9,650 19,300

oH 1,900 7,500 9,400

Tasch Vanessa Reifen 2,200 6,450 8,650 18,050

TGUS Salzburg 37,350 3

Reifen 3,100 6,300 9,400

Müller Sonja Keulen 2,900 5,800 8,700 18,100

oH 3,150 7,350 10,500

Herbek Kerstin Keulen 3,100 5,650 8,750 19,250

ÖTB Linz 37,150 4

Seil 3,000 5,750 8,750

Kreft Rosa Reifen 3,350 5,800 9,150 17,900

Reifen 2,950 5,900 8,850

Bauer Una Keulen 4,000 6,400 10,400 19,250

UWW 34,900 5

Reifen 3,150 6,000 9,150

Klier Lena Ball 3,450 6,250 9,700 18,850

oH 1,400 6,650 8,050

Müller Anja Reifen 1,700 6,300 8,000 16,050

UWW 32,800 6

Reifen 2,850 5,900 8,750

Zdomska Olena Keulen 2,400 5,600 8,000 16,750

oH 1,700 6,950 8,650

Frants Kasimira Reifen 1,600 5,800 7,400 16,050
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TEAMS - Klasse  B + B

Team Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Total Rang

UWW 47,450 1

Seil 5,150 7,150 12,300

Slavova Oksana Reifen 5,600 7,800 13,400 25,700

Seil 4,800 6,450 11,250

Marchart Florentina Ball 4,600 5,900 10,500 21,750

ATUS Korneuburg 41,800 2

Reifen 5,400 7,950 13,350

Hofmann Lisa Ball 5,000 6,900 11,900 25,250

Ball 2,350 5,950 8,300

Hofstätter Bianca Keulen 2,800 5,450 8,250 16,550

UWW 39,800 3

Seil 5,200 6,550 11,750

Marchart Leona Reifen 3,550 5,850 9,400 21,150

Reifen 3,800 6,000 9,800

Böhm Nina Keulen 3,650 5,200 8,850 18,650

SU Mühlbach 39,350 4

Ball 2,950 6,150 9,100

Grün Elisa Keulen 3,400 6,250 9,650 18,750

Reifen 4,050 6,600 10,650

Penz Caroline Keulen 3,600 6,350 9,950 20,600

TGUS  Salzburg 37,500 5

Reifen 3,500 6,050 9,550

Möstl Marion Ball 3,050 6,800 9,850 19,400

Ball 2,950 6,000 8,950

Miklavcic Michaela Keulen 2,950 6,200 9,150 18,100
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TEAMS - Klasse  A + B

Team Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Total Rang

Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 47,300 1

Reifen 5,300 6,500 0,300 11,500

Platzer Katharina Keulen 5,550 7,150 12,700 24,200

Seil 4,600 7,250 11,850

Amann Katharina Keulen 4,400 6,850 11,250 23,100

SU Pettenbach 38,650 2

Reifen 3,350 6,250 9,600

Buchegger Nicole Keulen 2,650 5,400 8,050 17,650

Reifen 3,150 6,850 10,000

Amering Verena Keulen 4,550 6,450 11,000 21,000

ATG Graz 37,200 3

Reifen 2,300 3,600 0,600 5,300

Fischer Stefanie Ball 4,100 7,000 11,100 16,400

Reifen 3,550 6,450 10,000

Michalek Elisabeth Ball 3,850 6,950 10,800 20,800

TEAMS - Klasse  A + C

UWW 46,450 1

Reifen 4,450 6,800 11,250

Sattler Katrin Keulen 4,000 6,300 10,300 21,550

oH 3,450 8,400 11,850

Charvatova Kristina Keulen 5,200 7,850 13,050 24,900

UWW 42,850 2

Reifen 4,500 6,150 10,650

Safar Laura Keulen 4,500 6,950 11,450 22,100

oH 2,850 7,650 10,500

Tayel Daria Ball 3,100 7,150 10,250 20,750



Wiener Union -

Landesmeisterschaften

(Leistungsklassen)
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Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Rang

Kinder 2

oH 1,350 6,850 8,200

Karbasch Sofiya UWW Reifen 1,000 5,900 6,900 15,100 1

Kinder 1

oH 1,400 6,650 8,050

Müller Anja UWW Reifen 1,700 6,300 8,000 16,050 1

oH 1,700 6,950 8,650

Frants Kasimira UWW Reifen 1,600 5,800 7,400 16,050 2

oH 1,500 6,950 8,450

Sebai Alyssa UWW Reifen 1,050 5,950 7,000 15,450 3

Jugend 3

oH 1,900 7,500 9,400

Tasch Vanessa UWW Reifen 2,200 6,450 8,650 18,050 1

Jugend 2

oH 2,850 7,650 10,500

Tayel Daria UWW Ball 3,100 7,150 10,250 20,750 1

Jugend 1

oH 3,450 8,400 11,850

Charvatova Kristina UWW Keulen 5,200 7,850 13,050 24,900 1

oH 2,300 7,250 9,550

Sumper Nicole UWW Ball 2,550 6,400 8,950 18,500 2



Wiener Union -

Landesmeisterschaften

(Leistungsklassen)
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Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Rang

Juniorinnen 2

Reifen 2,850 5,900 8,750

Zdomska Olena UWW Keulen 2,400 5,600 8,000 16,750 1

Juniorinnen 1

Seil 5,150 7,150 12,300 54,050 1

Slavova Oksana UWW Reifen 5,600 7,800 13,400

Ball 6,050 8,200 14,250

Keulen 5,950 8,150 14,100

Seil 5,200 6,550 11,750 46,200 2

Marchart Leona UWW Reifen 3,550 5,850 9,400

Ball 5,200 7,150 12,350

Keulen 5,350 7,350 12,700

Seil 4,800 6,450 11,250 45,550 3

Marchart Florentina UWW Ball 4,600 5,900 10,500

Reifen 4,950 7,600 12,550

Keulen 4,950 6,300 11,250

Ball 3,550 6,100 9,650 38,450 4

Bogner Carolin UWW Keulen 3,350 6,300 9,650

Seil 3,250 6,150 9,400

Reifen 3,300 6,450 9,750

Reifen 3,800 6,000 9,800 37,600 5

Böhm Nina UWW Keulen 3,650 5,200 8,850

Seil 2,700 5,800 8,500

Ball 3,850 6,600 10,450

Reifen 3,150 6,000 9,150 37,500 6

Klier Lena UWW Ball 3,450 6,250 9,700

Seil 3,050 6,100 9,150

Keulen 3,250 6,250 9,500



Wiener Union -

Landesmeisterschaften

(Leistungsklassen)

Ergebnisse Wien, 24.09.2016

Elite

Reifen 4,500 6,150 10,650

Safar Laura UWW Keulen 4,500 6,950 11,450 22,100 1

Reifen 4,450 6,800 11,250

Sattler Katrin UWW Keulen 4,000 6,300 10,300 21,550 2


